


STUDENT KNOWLEDGE SHARING 
PROGRAMME                       

  

 

 Date                          :        10th Sept, 2021 
Topic                            : Effective Communication & How to face    
 Interviews 

 Guest Speaker        :        Prof. Neeta Mathur 

                                             (ICFAI Business School, Gurgoan )   

                                                              

Convenor                  :        Mrs. Neha Tandon 

No. Of Participants :        97 

Organised by            :        Commerce Deptt 
           R.G(P.G.) COLLEGE, MEERUT 
                                                                                                                 

                                               



                                                                                                                                
                               

   

 

List of Participants 

 

S.No Candidate Name Class U.R.N 

1. MORVEE SHARMA   M.com 2nd Year 20P0210304 

2. PRATIBHA VAID M.com 2nd Year 20P0205184 

3. ADEEBA DILSHAD   M.com 2nd Year 20P0222168 

4. IQRA KAFEEL M.com 2nd Year 19P0137219 

5. CHARU SHARMA   M.com 2nd Year 20P0187746 

6. TABSSUM M.com 2nd Year 20P0177284 

7. JYOTI MALIK   M.com 2nd Year 20P0183335 

8. SWATI PAL   M.com 2nd Year 20P0186125 

9. SHAILJA   M.com 2nd Year 20P0185400 



10. HASMITA BAGAI   M.com 2nd Year 20P0192605 

11. SHIVANGNI RAO   M.com 2nd Year 20P0185921 

12. SAMIYA RIZVI   M.com 2nd Year 20P0190511 

13. VERSHA SHARMA   M.com 2nd Year 20P0164565 

14. KASHISH MITTAL   M.com 2nd Year 20P0223327 

15. NILOFAR PARVEEN   M.Com 1st Year 21P0173844 

16 SONAL KHANNA   M.Com 1st Year 21P0183558 

17 NEHA   M.Com 1st Year 21P0179193 

18. NAMRA JAVED   M.Com 1st Year 21P0177164 

19. GEETIKA KATHURIA M.Com 1st Year 21P0159898 

20. PRIYA  KUSHWAHA   M.Com 1st Year 21P0150258 

21. NUDMA RIZVI   M.Com 1st Year 21P0160867 

22. HIMANSHI   M.Com 1st Year 21P0185392 

23. NEHA PAL   M.com 1st Year 21P0165383 

24. LAIBA PARVEEN M.com 1st Year 21P0163442 

25. KM AKSHIKA JAIN   M.com 1st Year 21P0159531 



26. SHIVANI   M.com 1st Year 21P0159287 

27.  SALAUNI   M.com 1st Year 21P0156261 

28. KM DIKSHA 
CHAUDHARY 

M.com 1st Year 21P0221314 

29. ANCHAL  TALIYAN B.com 3rd Year 19G0019460 

30. SHWETA  TEOTIA B.com 3rd Year 19G0047383 

31. NANIKA  KUMARI B.com 3rd Year 19G0013680 

32. SHIVANI  SONKER B.com 3rd Year 19G0124804 

33. RUPALI   B.com 3rd Year 19G0007543 

34. AAYUSHI  VERMA B.com 3rd Year 19G0055906 

35. VISHI   B.com 3rd Year 19G0064082 

36. NISHA   B.com 3rd Year 19G0005079 

37. AYSHA   B.com 3rd Year 19G0014112 

38. PREETI  GOSWAMI B.com 3rd Year 19G0096642 

39. AAKANSHA   B.com 3rd Year 19G0005641 

40. MINI   B.com 3rd Year 19G0065881 

41. MEENAL  SINGH B.com 3rd Year 19G0005590 



42. AZRA  CHAUHAN B.com 3rd Year 19G0011986 

43. URVASHI  DABASH B.com 3rd Year 19G0109459 

44. DOLLY  GOSWAMI B.com 3rd Year 19G0013566 

45. MAHZIA  KHAN B.com 3rd Year 19G0165538 

46. RIYA  ARORA B.com 3rd Year 19G0009863 

47. SWATI  VERMA B.com 3rd Year 19G0161806 

48. AYESHA  CHAUHAN B.com 3rd Year 19G0011768 

49. KHUSHI GUPTA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0074901 

50. ZIYA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0033580 

51. RIYA MEHROL   B.com 2nd Year 20G0027309 

52. PARUL SINGH   B.com 2nd Year 20G0021659 

53. TAZEEM   B.com 2nd Year 20G0043121 

54.. SAHIBA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0047235 

55. SHEWANA DUA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0045679 

56. IQRA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0027657 

57. KHUSHBOO   B.com 2nd Year 20G0081179 



58. NIHARIKA 
SHARMA   

B.com 2nd Year 20G0088488 

59. PRIYA BANDONI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0131532 

60. NEHA LATA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0080116 

61. HUDA ZAKI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0041945 

62. ILMA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0023634 

63. ANIKA JAIN   B.com 2nd Year 20G0077625 

64. RIYA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0027483 

65. ARZOO PRAVEEN   B.com 2nd Year 20G0079938 

66. TANISHKA 
PATHAK   

B.com 2nd Year 20G0077498 

67. DEEPANJALI 
MAHUR   

B.com 2nd Year 20G0090714 

68. SALONI JAINWAL  B.com 2nd Year 20G0057144 

69. ANSHIKA SHARMA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0090104 

70. AVNI TYAGI B.com 2nd Year 20G0083378 

71. FARHA NAAZ   B.com 2nd Year 20G0172476 



72. RITIKA TYAGI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0078565 

73. ADEEBA ANSARI B.com 2nd Year 19G0084227 

74. YASHIKA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0123968 

75. DEEPALI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0026697 

76. PRIYA RANI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0117333 

77. AARZOO ANSARI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0035771 

78. PRERNA SOM   B.com 2nd Year 20G0077565 

79. RAJNI KASHYAP   B.com 2nd Year 20G0086152 

80. SHABEENA AL 
SIRAJ   

B.com 2nd Year 20G0019705 

81. MEGHA BANSAL   B.com 2nd Year 20G0020415 

82. MANTSHA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0134330 

83. AAKRATI RASTOGI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0077475 



84. SHIVANSHI TYAGI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0065517 

85. PRERNA SIWACH   B.com 2nd Year 20G0104521 

86. TANISHKA PATHAK   B.com 2nd Year 20G0077498 

87. NEERU   B.com 2nd Year 20G0041938 

88. GREASY 
CHAUDHARY   

B.com 2nd Year 20G0100382 

89. VISHAKHA 
TAKSALIYA   

B.com 2nd Year 20G0079708 

90. TAZEEM   B.com 2nd Year 20G0043121 

91. ALIZA FARID   B.com 2nd Year 20G0041764 

92. TANYA MEHROL   B.com 2nd Year 20G0075803 

93. SHIFA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0111522 

94. SHAHIN   B.com 2nd Year 20G0001922 

95. ZEBA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0035214 



96. NAZREEN ZEHRA    20G0101234 

97. NIDHI    20G0179297 

  

 

 



 



 



IBS-ICFAI QUIZ                      
  

 

 Date                          :        28th Sept, 2021 
Topic                            :         Online Mock- Test for preparation of MBA  
 Entrance   

 

Convenor                  :        Mrs. Neha Tandon 

No. Of Participants :        25 

Organised by            :        Commerce Deptt 
           R.G(P.G.) COLLEGE, MEERUT 
                                                                                                                 

                                               

                                                                                                                                
                               



  
      S.No. Name of Students Class U.R.N 

      1. AZRA  CHAUHAN B.com 3rd Year 19G0011986 

      2. URVASHI  DABASH B.com 3rd Year 19G0109459 

     3. DOLLY  GOSWAMI B.com 3rd Year 19G0013566 

     4. MAHZIA  KHAN B.com 3rd Year 19G0165538 

     5. RIYA  ARORA B.com 3rd Year 19G0009863 

     6. SWATI  VERMA B.com 3rd Year 19G0161806 

     7. AYESHA  CHAUHAN B.com 3rd Year 19G0011768 

      8. ANCHAL  TALIYAN B.com 3rd Year 19G0019460 

      9. KHUSHI GUPTA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0074901 

     10. ZIYA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0033580 

     11. RIYA MEHROL   B.com 2nd Year 20G0027309 



     12. PARUL SINGH   B.com 2nd Year 20G0021659 

     13. TAZEEM   B.com 2nd Year 20G0043121 

    14. SAHIBA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0047235 

    15. SHEWANA DUA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0045679 

    16. IQRA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0027657 

    17 KHUSHBOO   B.com 2nd Year 20G0081179 

     18. NIHARIKA SHARMA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0088488 

     19. PRIYA BANDONI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0131532 

     20. NEHA LATA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0080116 

      21. HUDA ZAKI   B.com 2nd Year 20G0041945 

       22. ILMA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0023634 

      23. ANIKA JAIN   B.com 2nd Year 20G0077625 

       24.  RIYA   B.com 2nd Year 20G0027483 

       25. ARZOO PRAVEEN   B.com 2nd Year 20G0079938 

 



 



 



 


